
 
 
 
The University will be observing the following Statutory and Non-
Statutory holidays in 2012: 
 
 
Monday, January 2, 2012 New Year’s Day  Statutory Holiday 
The University opens for regular business on Tuesday, January 3, 2012.   

 
Monday, February 20, 2012 Family Day  Statutory Holiday 
 & 
Tuesday, February 21, 2012  President’s Holiday   Non-Statutory University Holiday 

 
Friday, April 6, 2012 Good Friday  Statutory Holiday 
 
Monday, May 21, 2012 Victoria Day  Statutory Holiday 
 
Friday, June 29, 2012 &  Canada Day  Non-Statutory University Holiday 
Monday, July 2, 2012    & Statutory University Holiday 
 
Monday, August 6, 2012 Civic Holiday  Non-Statutory Holiday 
 
Monday, September 3, 2012 Labour Day  Statutory Holiday 
 
Monday, October 8, 2012 Thanksgiving Day  Statutory Holiday 
 
Commencing Friday,  Annual Holiday  3 Statutory Holidays 
December 21, 2012 at Regular Business    & 
the end of regular business Closure  4 Non-Statutory Holidays 
(i.e. 4:30 p.m.) until regular  
opening on Wednesday,  
January 2, 2013 (i.e. 8:30 a.m.) 
 
Please note that depending on the operational needs of a Department/Division, it may require that 
the area be open during the above-mentioned days.  In these cases and/or if there are any other 
questions, please contact Human Resources and Environment, Health & Safety.  
 
An electronic copy of the holiday schedule may be found and printed from the Payroll Section (Holiday 
Information Subsection) of the Human Resources and Environment, Health & Safety Departmental webpage 
(www.brocku.ca/hr-ehs). 
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